
Mežaparka handikapa līga → 8. kārta • 05.12.2025 11:23 (1)

Mežaparka handikapa līga → 8. kārta

No  

Aigars Ancans

Ance Marija Grundmane

Andrey Anatsko

Gunars Grundmanis

Aija Grundmane

Gatis Kurzemnieks

Inga Pinne

Uldis Krumins

Atis Grundmanis

Rolands Dripe

Sergejs Volkovs

Ints Auseklis

Janis Seglins

Janis Zosars
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Mežaparka handikapa līga → 8. kārta • 05.12.2025 11:23 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 74

1 Gunars Grundmanis 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 -9 65

2 Sergejs Volkovs 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 -6 68

3 Atis Grundmanis 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 0 74

4 Rolands Dripe 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +3 77

5 Gatis Kurzemnieks 2 2 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 +4 78

6 Aigars Ancans 3 2 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 7 6 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 +7 81

7 Andrey Anatsko 5 2 3 7 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 +10 84

8 Janis Zosars 4 2 5 4 2 8 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 7 +14 88

9 Ints Auseklis 3 2 6 6 2 6 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 2 9 3 3 2 4 4 4 +17 91

10 Aija Grundmane 4 2 8 3 3 7 2 3 2 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 +18 92

11 Janis Seglins 4 3 6 7 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 2 2 5 4 2 8 2 3 3 4 5 5 +23 97

12 Uldis Krumins 4 2 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 8 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 7 +24 98

13 Ance Marija Grundmane 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 +26 100

14 Inga Pinne 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 2 8 5 4 6 3 3 4 6 5 5 +36 110
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Mežaparka handikapa līga → 8. kārta • 05.12.2025 11:23 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 74

Avg 3.5 2.4 4.7 4.3 2.7 4.5 2.6 3.3 2.9 3.6 5.1 4.4 3.1 2.2 4.1 3.8 2.8 4.5 2.6 2.9 2.9 4 4.5 4.4 85.9

Difficulty 12 2 24 19 5 22 3 11 7 14 18 20 10 1 17 15 6 23 4 8 9 16 13 21 11.9

Birdie -1 3 10 2 2 6 7 3 5 1 4 11 3 2 6 7 1 3 2 1 79 24%

Par 0 3 3 2 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 2 6 3 2 4 5 7 5 13 9 5 6 4 117 35%

Bogey 1 6 1 1 2 2 6 2 5 3 9 5 6 3 2 6 3 2 2 2 5 3 1 77 23%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 2 1 4 4 1 6 1 1 3 3 6 38 11%

Triple Bogey 3 4 2 2 1 2 2 1 14 4%

Other >3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 11 3%
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